
loLL NO
Theory
HeldName

Theory
Attend o/"age

Practical
Held

Practical
Attend "/oage

t2019001 ABHINEET SINGH )\ 2t 84% t4 l0 7t%
2019002 ABU SUFFIYAN 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

2019003 ADITI JINDAL 25 22 88% t4 ll 79%
2019004 AGAMDEEP KAUR ATWAL 25 20 80% t4 9 64%

2520 1 900s AKASH KUMAR 20 80% t4 10 7t%
2019006 AKSHIT SHARMA 25 20 80% t4 10 7t%
2019007 AMAN JINDAL 25 22 88% t4 l1 79%
20 1 9008 AMANDEEP KAUR 25 22 88% t4 t2 86%
2019009 AMRIT 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

2019010 AMRITPAL SINGH 25 20 80% t4 10 7t%
AMULYA PANKAJ 25201901 1 2t 84% t4 10 7t%

2019012 ANANDITA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

,2019013 ANURAG GOYAL 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
25?or eol4 ianpnN 22 88% L4 l1 79%

ARSHDEEP KAUR 25 5 20% t4 J 2t%
ARVIN 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

2019017 ARYAN KLER 25 t7 68% t4 l0 | 7t%
25 23 92% t4 t2 86%2019018 A\TNEET KAUR

20r9019 BAPREET KAUR 25 23 92% t4 u 79%

20r9020 BASU GARG 25 18 72% l4 10 7t%

25 23 92% t4 t2 86%201902t BHAVKARAN SINGH
-TAIII'Al.TA

25 2t 84% t4 l1 79%2019022 BHA\.TNA DEVI

86%BIKRAMJEET STNGH 25 23 92% t4 122019023

t4 t2 86%DEEP SHIKHA GUPTA 25 23 92%2019024
25 20 80% t4 9 64%DEEPALI CHOUDHARY
25 2t 84% t4 il 79%DIKSHA

80% 14 9 64%GIRISH CHUGH 25 20tor 9027

20 80% t4 9 64%GOBINDJOT SINGH 252019028
20 80% t4 l0 7t%GURPREET SINGH 252019029

22 88% t4 11 79%25HAzuSH KUMAR MAKKAR I

I

20 I 9030

t2 86%25 23 92% t42019031 HARMINDER KAUR

25 2t 84% t4 il 79%HARMOHIT SINGH NAGI20r9032

t4 t2 86%25 23 92%20t9033 HARSHDEEP KAUR
92% 1,4 t2 86%252019034 HARSHIT SHARMA
88% t4 1l 79%

23

22HAZEL AGGARWAL 25

11 79%23 92% t4252019036 HIMANISH KHURANA

Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Department of Anatomy

Students Attendance List of october 2019
Required Attendance 2 75 Re uired Attendance > 80
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2019016

20t9025
20r9026

201 9035

t



ROLL NO Name
Theory

Held
Theory
Attend ohage

Practical
Held

Practical
Attend o/oage

2019037 HIMANSHI 25 I 20 80% t4 l0 7t%
2019038 HIMANSHI 25 20 80% 1,4 9 64%

2019039 HIMANSHU BANSAL 25 20 80% t4 l0 7t%
2019040 HIMANSHU KANSAL 25 l8 72% t4 9 64%

2019041 HIRA SINGH 25 2t 84% t4 10 7t%
tzot eo4z ISHITA 25 l8 72% t4 9 64%

'2orgo43 JAGRIT SABHARWAL 25 2l 84% t4 10 7t%
20t9044 JAGRITI BANSAL 25 21 84% t4 l1 79%

2019045 JANHAVI GOYAL 25 22 88% t4 1l 79%

2019046 JAS SHER SINGH KULAR 25 22 88% 14 ll 79%

2019047 JASHANPREET KAUR 25 21 84% l4 ll 79%
20r9048 JASHANPREET KAUR 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
2019049 JASMEEN KAUR 25 20 80% t4 ll 79%

20 l 90s0 JASPREET SINGH 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

20r9051 JATIN BHAGAT 25 22 88% t4 1l 79%

2019052 JIYA SHARMA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

20r9053 KANWAR RAJDEEP SINGH

KARAN PARTAP SINGH
25 23 92% t4 11 79%

20t90s4 25 2t 84% t4 tl 79%
p01eoss KARUNAV 25 2t 84% t4 ll 79%

KHUSHI AGGARWAL 25 2t 84% t4 l0 7t%
20190s7 KOMAL AGGARWAL 25 2t 84% t4 11 79%

201 9058 KUNAL ARORA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

20190s9 LOVISH 25 L7 68% t4 9 64%

20 I 9060 MADHAV SHARMA 25 2t 84% t4 l0 7t%
20r906r
2019062

MANAV GROVER 25 l5 60% t4 8 57%

MANJOT SINGH 25 23 92% 14 l2 86%

2019063 MANNEET KAUR 25 21 84% t4 l0 7t%
2019064 MANPREET KAUR 25 22 88% t4 1l 79%

MANVI KAPOOR 25 21 84% t4 9 64%

20r9066 MANVI YADAV 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

2019067 MEDHAWAN SALHAN 25 l7 68% l4 10 7r%
20 l 9068 MEGHNA MITTAL 25 2l 84% I4 1l 79%

Dor so6e MEHAKDEEP KAUR 25 23 92% t4 L2 86%
'2079070 MEHAKLEEN KAUR 25 2t 84% l4 t0 71%

201907 I MEHRA 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

20t9072 MRIDULA BATRA 25 23 92% t4 l2 86%

20t9073 MUDITA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

201907 4 MUSKAAN 25 23 92% t4 l1 79%

201907 5 MUSKAN 25 20 80% t4 t0 7t%

201907 6 KAN 25 23 92% t4 l1 79%

2019077 MUSKAN ANAND 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

| 2019056

20r9065

+
I



ROLI NO Name
Theory
Held

Theory
Attend o/o?;ge

Practical
Held

Practical
Attend o/oage

2019478 NAMITA 25 23 92% t4 12 86%
2019079 NAVAMRITBIR SINGH 25 22 88% t4 1l 79%
20 I 9080 NAVDEEP KAUR 25 2t 84Yo t4 l0 7t%
2019081 NAVDHA BANSAL 25 r9 76% t4 9 64%
2019082 NAVJOT KAUR 25 23 92o/o t4 t2 86%
2019083 NAVKIRAN KAUR 25 23 92% t4 l2 86%
2019084 NAVRAJBIR SINGH 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

p,0te085 NAVYA KINGER 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%
12019086 NIKHIL GARG 25 20 80% t4 u 79%
2019087 NIKHIL GOYAL 25 18 72% t4 t0 7r%
20 l 9088 NISHIKA 25 22 88% t4 l1 79%
20 l 9089 NITIKA 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%
20r9090 OZAIFA 25 23 92% t4 lt 79%
20t9091
2019092

PALAK 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%
PALLAVI 25 l8 72% t4 t0 7t%

2019093 PALLAVI SHARMA 25 2t 84% 14 ll 79%
20r9094 PARAMJIT SINGH BRAR 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
20t9095 PARMINDER STNGH JAURA 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%
20r9096 PARVINDER KAUR 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

20t9097 PRIYA 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

a2019098 PRIYANGU PAUL 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

?or eoee PULKIT KHAJURIA 25 18 72% I4 10 7t%
2019100 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 25 20 80% t4 ll 79%
201 9l 01 RAJVIR SINGH 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%
2019102 RAMAN GOYAL 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
20t9103 RAMAN JINDAL 25 22 88% t4 1l 79%

2019t04 RASHIL JAIN 25 23 92% l4 ll 79%

2019105 RA\TNEET RAI 25 23 92% t4 l1 79%

2019106 RHEA SHARMA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
20t9107 zuMSHA FAROOQI 25

25

22 88% t4 ll 79%
2019108 RIPANPREET SINGH 2l 84% t4 10 7t%
2019t09 zuSHABH GILL 25 t6 64% t4 8 57%

201 91 10 RITHIK RAINA 25 19 76% t4 t0 7t%
2019111 zuYA ARORA 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

*20191t2 zuYA BATRA 25 2l 84% l4 9 64%
| 20191 I 3 ROSHANE ALI 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

20t9tt4 RUPIKA SHARMA 25 2t 84% t4 l0 7t%
2019115 SAHIBA BEDI 25 24 96% t4 l3 93%

2019fi6 SAHIL GARG 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

20t9r17 SAISHA BANSAL 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

20191 1 8 SANDEEP KAUR 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%



+
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ROLL NO Name
Theory
Held

Theory
Attend "/oage

Practical
Held

Practical
Attend o/oage

20t9rt9 SANKALP KUMAR 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
2019120

20t9tzt
SARBJOT KAUR 25 23 92% 14 t2 86%
SATWINDER KAUR 25 23 92% t4 ll 79%

2019122 SAVI TAAK 25 19 76% t4 9 64%
2019123 SHARANJEET KAUR 25

SHEENU 25

23 92% t4 t2 86%
2019124 23 92% t4 t2 86%
2019t25 SHIVAM GARG 25 t9 76% t4 9 64%
2019126 SHIVI SHARMA 25 22 88% t4 u 79%
2019t27 SHREYA GARG 25 23 92% t4 11 79%
2019128 SHREYA KAPOOR 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

Izotet2e SHREYA KHANNA 25 20 80% T4 r0 7t%
' 20191 30

20t9t3t
SIDDHARTH KUMAR 25 2L 84% t4 l0 7t%
SIMARJOT KAUR KOCHER 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

20t9132 SIMRAN 25 l9 76% 14 10 7t%
2019133 SMRTTI MAHAJAN 25 2t 84% t4 1l 79%
2019134 SONIA 25 21 84% t4 10 7t%
2019t35 SOURAV 25 t6 64% t4 10 7t%
20t9t36 SUBHAN CHAUDHARY 25 23 92% t4 lt 79%
2019r37 SUCHITA SINGH 25 l8 72% t4 9 64%

25 23 92% t4 t1 79%

2019139 SUMANT 25 22 88% t4 9 64%

2019140 SUMEDH SHARMA 25 2l 84% 14 ll 79%

20t9t4t
g20l eL42

SL]NIL SINGH BAINS 25 23 92% t4 l0 7t%
TANYA 25 23 92% t4 1l 79%

| 2019143 TARANPREET SINGH 25 22 88% t4 tl 79%

20t9144 TUSHAR SHARMA 25 24

2t
96% l4 t3 93%

20t9t4s TUSHAR TAPERYAL 25 84% t4 l1 79%
2019t46 TWINKLE 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%
2019147 VAISHNAVI GOYAL 25 22 88% t4 tl 79%

2019r48 VANDHANA RANI 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

20t9149 VPUL GARG 25 l8 72% t4 9 64%

2019150 YUKTA 25 23 92% t4 t2 86%

201 9t 38 SUKHMANI SIDHU

Ar*rt -b- Nazll^a"lo'
Dr.AmbicaWadW
Prof. & Head,

fleRartment 
of Anatomy

frofeesor & IM
$*partment of AnatomY

Punjab Institute sf D{edieal Sclences'

Cnria Road, JalanChur- 14400 I \Rre'
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Rol No

2011 10L

2011 C02

2011 .103

201,\ )O4

2011 105

2011 106

2011 107

2011 C08

2011 109

2011 ,110

201! C11

201,,. 072

2011 113

201,\ )L4
2011 J15

2011 J16

-'fii2011 118

2011 119

201J )20
201, )2L
201,' J22

201,, )23
201, )24
2O1,' )25

201\ J26

201J J27

ntl:
201,

2011 C30

201,J31
201\ J32

2011 133

2011 134

201,J35
2011 136

2011

@
201,

I 201!

I 2o1.,

@
@
I zorr
I 2011

I zorr

l-zgl

Pu ab Institute of Medical Sciences

Department of Biochemistry
I't MBBS Batch 2019-20

Attendance for the month of October 2019
Required Attendance > 75 Required Attendance > 80

Name Theory
(held )

Theory Theo 7o Practical(
held )

Practical Practicalo/o

ABHINEET S!NGH 10 9 90 6 5 83

ABU SUFFIYAN 10 I 90 6 6 100

ADITI JINDAL 10 8 80 6 6 100

AGAMDEEP KAUR ATWAL 10 5 838 80 6

AKASH KUMAR 10 8 80 6 5 83

AKSHIT SHARMA 10 I 90 6 5 83

AMAN JINDAL 10 9 90 6 6 100

AMANDEEP KAUR 10 9 90 6 6 100

AMR!T 10 I 90 6 5 83

AMRITPAL SINGH 10 8 80 6 5 83

AMULYA PANKAJ 10 9 90 6 5 83

100ANANDITA 10 o 90 6 6

ANURAG GOYAL 10 9 90 6 6 100

ARPAN 10 I 90 6 b 100

ARSHDEEP KAUR 10 5 50 6 3 50

ARVIN 10 I 90 6 6 100

ARYAN KLER 10 6 4 677 70

AVNEET KAUR 10 o 90 6 b 100

BAPREET KAUR 10 I 90 6 6 100

BASU GARG 8310 7 70 6 5

BHAVKARAN SINGH TIWANA 10 9 90 6 6 100

BHAVNA DEVI 10 9 90 6 5 83

BIKRAMJEET SINGH DHUNA 10 o 90 6 6 100

DEEP SHIKHA GUPTA 10 o 90 6 6 100

DEEPALI CHOUDHARY 10 8 80 6 6 100

DI KSHA 10 8 80 6 5 83

G!RISH CHUGH 8310 I 90 6 5

GOBINDJOT SINGH 10 9 90 6 5 83

GURPREET SINGH 10 I 90 6 6 100

HARISH KUMAR MAKKAR 10 9 90 6 6 100

6 100HARMINDER KAUR 10 I 90 6

HARMOHIT SINGH NAGI 10 8 80 6 5 83

83HARSHDEEP KAUR 10 I 90 6 5

HARSHIT SHARMA b 10010 o 90 6

HAZEL AGGARWAL o 10010 I 80 6

HIMANISH KHURANA 10 I 90 6 6 100

HIMANSHI 10 o 90 6 5 83

100HIMANSHI 10 9 90 6 6

5 83HIMANSHU BANSAL 10 8 80 6

6 6 100HIMANSHU KANSAL 10 7 70

10 o 90 6 6 100HIRA S!NGH

100ISHITA 10 o 90 6 6

o 10010 6 60 6JAGRIT SABHARWAL

83b 510 8 80JAGRITI BANSAL

100b 610 8 80JANHAV! GOYAL

10090 6 610 oJAS SHER SINGH KULAR

5 838 80 6JASHANPREET KAUR 10

)L7

)28
J29

J37

138

J39

040

c4L

)42

J43

c44

c45

J46

J47



2011 C48

2orr c+g

2011 050

2011 051

201,1 052

2011 053

2011 054

2011 055

2011 C56

20tt 057

201! C58

2011 J59

201_1 C60

2011 061

20Lt 062

2011 063

207\ 064

2011 065

201-1 066

20t\ 067

2011 C68

201! 069

201,1 C70

207\ )7!
2011 C72

201] J73

201J)74
20tl
207: C76

2011

20!,.

201,1

I 2011

I zorr
| 2011

I zorr
I 2ot,
I zorr

I zort

E,,
I zorr

I zor:
I zol
I zorr

I ,o!'
I zorr
I zorr
I zorr

I zorr

I ,0"
l_r*
I zorr
I zorr
I zot.

1r*

JASMEEN KAUR 10 678 80 6 4

JASPREET SINGH 10 6 6 100I 90

JATIN BHAGAT 10 I 90 o 6 100

JlYA SHARMA 10 I 90 6 6 100

KANWAR RAJDEEP SINGH 10 I 90 6 6 100

KARAN PARTAP SINGH 10 9 90 6 6 100

KARUNAV 10 9 90 6 5 83

KHUSHI AGGARWAL 10 o 90 6 5 83

KOMAL AGGARWAL 10 o 90 6 5 83

KUNAL ARORA 10 o 90 6 6 100

LOVISH 10 8 80 6 5 83

MADHAV SHARMA 10 83o 90 6 5

MANAV GROVER 10 I 80 6 3 50

MANJOT SINGH 10 9 90 6 6 100

MANNEET KAUR 10 I 90 6 5 83

MANPREET KAUR 6 6 10010 I 90

MANVI KAPOOR 10 o 90 6 4 67

MANVI YADAV 10 8 80 6 6 100

10 8 6 5 83MEDHAWAN SALHAN 80

MEGHNA MITTAL 10 I 90 6 5 83

10 9 6 o 100MEHAKDEEP KAUR 90

MEHAKLEEN KAUR 10 8 80 6 5 83

MEHRA 10 I 90 6 6 100

100MRIDULA BATRA 10 9 90 6 o

o 100MUD]TA 10 I 90 6

10 I 90 6 6 100M USKAAN

MUSKAN 10 8 80 6 6 100

3 100MUSKAN 10 9 90 3

10 o 90 3 3 100MUSKAN ANAND

100NAMITA 10 I 90 3 3

100NAVAMRITBIR SINGH 10 9 90 3 3

3 100NAVDEEP KAUR 10 7 70 3

10 8 80 3 3 100NAVDHA BANSAL

100NAVJOT KAUR 10 I 90 3 3

10 9 3 3 100NAVKIRAN KAUR 90.

NAVRAJBIR SINGH 10 9 90 3 3 100

100NAVYA KINGER 10 I 90 3 3

100NIKHIL GARG 10 9 90 3 3

3 100NIKHIL GOYAL 10 6 60 3

10 3 3 100N ISH IKA I 90

NITIKA 10 9 90 3 3 100

100OZAIFA 10 o 90 3 3

3 3 100PALAK 10 o 90

3 2 67PALLAVI 10 8 80

10010 9 90 3 3PALLAV! SHARMA

100PARAMJ!T SINGH BRAR 10 I 90 3 3

3 100PARM!NDER SINGH JAURA 10 I 80 3

1003 3PARVINDER KAUR 10 I 90

10010 9 90 3 3PRIYA

3 10010 I 90 3PRIYANGU PAUL

3 3 10010 8 80PULKIT KHAJURIA

1003 310 o 90RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

1003 310 I 90RAJVIR SINGH

10090 3 3RAMAN GOYAL 10 I

HANPREET KAUR 10 o 90 6 6 100

075

J77

c78

a79

c80

c81

c82

083

084

J85

c86

c87

r88
389

c90

191

)92
093

094

c95

196

)97
c98

c99

100

101

LOz



201! 103 RAMAN JINDAL

20]l r04
10 I 90 3 3 100

2011 105

2011 106

20L,LO7

2011 108

2011 109

201, 110

201,, LLt
201.,. L12

2011 113

20L\ Lt4
2011 115

2011 116

20tt LL7

2011 118

2011 119

201,\ L20

201,1 lzL
201,\ L22

201,1 L23

201, L24

207\ 125

201, L26

201] t27
dt 128

201,\ I29
2011 130

2011 131

20L\ t32
2011 133

134

135

136

r37

138

139

140

t4L
142

L43

r44

145

146

147

148

t49
150

4
2011

201\

20L,

Ilo'1r
I zorr

I zol
I 2011

@
I zorr

I zorr

I ,0"
I ,0,
I zorr
I zorr
I zorr

I ,0"

rl

Dr. Ri rjitKaurSahbanrual WnrY
Prof' ' Head 1 ;!:.1,'r rr,rior .-t :ii. lt ;[.i*;,:;,,
Depar ment of Biochemistry ;-'''i';.,;;;.,i,';;; t,( r.it'E.cst $cienca*

tl.:,* ira f-r-rt'$" .tul'rndlmr- I44tlt: 'l ij'uir rii '

RASHIL JAIN 10 9 90 3 3 100

RAVNEET RAI 10 o 90 3 3 100

RHEA SHARMA 10 9 90 3 3 100

RIMSHA FAROOQ! 10 9 90 3 3 100

RIPANPREET S!NGH 10 9 90 3 3 100

RISHABH GILL 10 8 80 3 2 67
RITH!K RAINA 10 8 80 3 3 100

RIYA ARORA 10 o 90 3 3 100

RIYA BATRA 10 7 70 3 3 100

ROSHANE ALI 10 I 90 3 3 100

RUPIKA SHARMA 10 9 90 3 3 100

SAH!BA BEDI 10 10 100 3 3 100

SAHIL GARG 10 I 90 3 3 100

SAISHA BANSAL 10 9 90 3 3 100

SANDEEP KAUR 10 o 90 3 3 100

SANKALP KUMAR 10 o 90 3 2 67

SARBJOT KAUR 10 o 90 3 2 67

SATWINDER KAUR 10 I 90 3 3 100

SAVI TAAK 10 8 80 3 1 33

SHARANJEET KAUR 10 I 90 3 2 67

SHEENU 10 9 3 3 10090

SHIVAM GARG 10 3 3 100I 90

SHIVI SHARMA 10 8 80 3 2 67

100SHREYA GARG 10 o 90 3 3

SHREYA KAPOOR 10 3 100o 90 3

SHREYA KHANNA 10 B 80 3 3 100

100SIDDHARTH KUMAR 10 I 90 3 3

3 100SIMARJOT KAUR KOCHER 10 I 90 3

10 3 3 100SIM RAN 7 70

100SMRITI MAHAJAN 10 I 90 3 3

3 2 67SONIA 10 I 90

6710 o 90 3 2SOURAV

3 3 100SUBHAN CHAUDHARY 10 I 90

6710 7 70 3 2SUCHITA SINGH

10010 9 90 3 3SUKHMANI SIDHU

10010 9 90 3 3SUMANT

3 10010 9 90 3SUMEDH SHARMA

3 3 10010 o 90SUNIL SINGH BAINS

3 100I 90 310TANYA

3 3 10010 I 90TARANPREET SINGH

1003 310 10 100TUSHAR SHARMA
10080 3 310 8TUSHAR TAPERYAL

3 10090 310 ITW!NKLE

10038 80 310VAISHNAVI GOYAL

3 100310 I 90VANDHANA RANI

2 6780 310 8VIPUL GARG
1003 3I 9010YUKTA
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Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences

Department of Physiology

List of Attendance theory & Practical MBBS Students for the month of 'October' Batch 2019

uired Attendance 2 75 uired Attendance l80

2019019

20i9021

20L9c)22

2013423

Theory
Hetd

Theory
Attend ohage

Practical
Held

Practical
Attend o/oageRoll No.

20L90

Students Name

BHINEET SINGH 22 21 95% 4 4 100%

22 22 100% 4 4 100%

22 20 91o/o 4 4

22GAMDEEP KAUR ATWAL

20190 BU SUFFIYAN

21, N9C TID IJ D LAa1 JJ

2019004 20 91% 4 3

lOOo/o

75o/o

r 201,9005 AKASH KUMAR 22 20 91o/o 4 4 100o/o
.l

20T9OOSIAKSHIT SHARMA 22 20 91o/o 4 4 100%

20L9007 AMAN JINDAL 22 22 100o/o 4 4 100o/o

22 100% 4 4 100%2019008 AMANDEEP KAUR 22

22 21 95% 4 4 100%2019009 AMRIT

2019010 AMRITPAL SINGH 22 19 86% 4 4 100%

4 100%AMULYA PANKAJ 22 21 95% 4

22 22 100% 4 4 100o/o

2019011__i,--;.rJr_-..

20L9012 ANA.NDITA

22 22 100o/o 4 4 100%2019013

22 22 100% 4 4 100%20L90t4

ANURAG GOYAL

ARPAN

22 8 36% 4 0 0%ARSHDEEP KAUR

22 22 100% 4 4 100%

2019015

2019016 ARVIN

22 20 91o/o 4 3 75o/o2019017IARYAN KLER

AVNEET KAUR 22 22 100% 4 4 100%2019018

BAPREET KAUR 22 22 100% 4 4 100%

2019020 BASU GARG 22 19 86% 4 4 100%

22 22 100% 4 4 100%BHAVKARAN SINGH TIWANA

22 21 95% 4 4 rca%BHAVNA DEVI

22 22 100o/o 4 4 100%BIKRAMJEET SINGH DHUNA

22 22 100% 4 4 100%DEEP SHIKHA GUPTA

DEEPALI CHOUDHARY 22 20 91% 4 3 75%

2AL9024

20!972s

DIKSHA 22 22 100% 4 4 100%2019026

4 4 100%20L9427 GIRISH CHUGH 22 17 77o/o

1O0o/o 4 4 100%GOBINDJOT SINGH 22 22

4 3GURPREET SINGH 22 21 95%

20ls,a28

2A13029

4 4

75o/o

100%HARISH KUMAR MAKKAR 22 22 10oo/o2019C30

22 100% 4 4 100%HARMINDER KAUR 222019031

75%22 22 100o/o 4 32079032 HARMOHIT SINGH NAGI

4 100%22 22 100% 4HARSHDEEP KAUR

4 100o/o22 22 1 00% 4

2019033

2019034 HARSHIT SHARMA

4 100%22 21 95o/o 4201903s HAZEL AGGARWAL

Page I



oct

2019035 HIMANISH KHURANA 22 22 100% 4 4 100%

20L9037 HIMANSHI 22 20 91o/o 4 4 100%

2019038 HIMANSHI 22 19 86% 4 3 75o/o

20L9039 HIMANSHU BANSAL 22 18 82% 4 4 100%

2019040 HIMANSHU KANSAL 22 20 91% 4 4 100%

20t904L H!RA S!NGH 22 20 91% 4 4 100%

2019042 ISHITA 22 18 82% 4 4 100o/o

2019043 RIT SABHARWAL

?_0 RIT! BANSAL

22 19 860/o 4 4 100%

22 22 100% 4 3 75Yo

2019C.15 JANHAVI GOYAL 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100o/o

JAS SHER SINGH KULAR 22 21 95% 4 3 75%

22 22 100% 4 3 75%

,ASHANPREET KAUR 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100o/o

,IASMEEN KAUR 22 22 10Oo/o 4 3 75o/o

JASPREET SINGH 22 22 1O0o/o 4 4 100o/o

JATIN BHAGAT 22 22 100% 4 4 100o/o

JIYA SHARMA 22 22 1000 4 4 1 00%

20190s3 KANWAR RAJDEEP SINGH 22 22 100% 4 4 100%

KARAN PARTAP SINGH 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100%

KARUNAV 22 21 95% 4 4 10a%

201_9056 KHUSHI AGGARWAL 22 22 100% 4 4 100%

2olegrT KOMAL AGGARWAL 22 21 9s% 4 4 100%

201.9058 KUNAL ARORA 22 22 100o/o 4 4 100%

20L20rt9 LOVISH 22 18 82% 4 3 75o/o

2019050 MADHAV SHARMA 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100%

2oleoollMANAV GRovER 22 17 77o/o 4 2 50o/o

MANJOT SINGH 22 21 95% 4 4 100%

22 21 95% 4 4 100%

MANPREET KAUR 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100%

MANVI KAPOOR 22 20 91% 4 4 100%

MANVI YADAV 22 22 100o/o 4 4 10Oo/o

I.IEDHAWAN SALHAN 22 17 77o/o 4 3 75%

MEGHNA MITTAL 22 21 95o/o 4 4 100o/o

ln rr,o*rEEP KAUR 22 22 100o/o 4 4 100o/o

T/IEHAKLEEN KAUR 22 22 100% 4 3 75o/o

I\TEHRA 22 22 1O0o/o 4 4 100%

MRIDULA BATRA 22 21 95% 4 4 100%

MUDITA 22 22 100% 4 4 100%

22 22 100o/o 4 4 100o/o

22 20 91% 4 4 100o/o

gc420!.

2019? NPREET KAUR

2Cigo,l

2CIt9:).1

20r.901t

20193

20L90 2

2A

2019055

201

2019063 MANNEET KAUR

2019054

201906s

201

29.19rl.r

2319J

2.019r!

2019370

20i9071

2019a'n

I zoisazE

L 1c_r90'l USKAAN

i_?!199

r.,t

5 MUSKAN
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oct

20L9479

2019

2019076lMUSKAN 22 22 101o/o 7 7 100o/o

20L9A77 MUSKAN ANAND 22 22 100o/o 7 7 1O0o/o

208478 NAMITA 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

NAVAMRITBIR SINGH 22 21 95% 7 7 100o/o

20L9080 NAVDEEP KAUR 22 20 91% 7 5 71o/o

2019081 NAVDHA BANSAL 22 22 100% 7 6 860/0

20L9082 NAVJOT KAUR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

2019083 NAVKIRAN KAUR 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

2019084 NAVRAJBIR SINGH 22 22 100% 7 7 100%

2019085 NAVYA KINGER 22 22 100% 7 7 100Yo

2019086 NIKHIL GARG 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

20L9087 NIKHIL GOYAL 22 16 73o/o 7 7 100o/o

20L9088 NISHIKA 22 21 95% 7 7 100o/o

2019089 N ITIKA 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

OZAIFA 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

2019091 PALAK 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o

20L9092 PALLAVI 22 19 86% 7 7 100%

2019093 PALLAVI SHARMA 22 20 910/ 7 6 860

20L9094 PARAMJIT SINGH BRAR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

2019095

2019096

PARMINDER S!NGH JAURA 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

PARVINDER KAUR 22 21 95% 7 o 86%

20L9097

2019098

PRIYA 22 22 100% 7 7 100%

PRIYANGU PAUL 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o

2019099 PULKIT KHAJUR!A 22 18 82% 7 7 100%

2019100 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 22 20 91o/o 7 7 100o/o

201.9101 RAJV!R SINGH 22 20 91% 7 7 100%

20L9\02 RAMAN GOYAL

2019103 RAMAN JINDAL

22 21 95o/o 7 7 1 00%

22 22 100% 7 7 1O0o/o

20L9LO4 RASHIL JA!N

RAVNEET RAI

22 20 91o/o 7 7 100%

2019105

2019106

22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

RHEA SHARMA 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

2At9LO7 RIMSHA FAROOQI 22 22 10Oo/o 7 7 100%

2AL RIPANPREET SINGH

2CLgL RISHABH GILL

20191 RITHIK RAINA

22 21 95% 7 6 860/o

22 21 95% 7 6 860/0

22 20 91o/o 7 6 86%
I

201911ilRrYA ARORA 22 21 950/ 7 7

2OL9LLz RIYA BATRA 22 18 82% 7 7 100%

2019113 ROSHANE ALI 22 21 95o/o 7 7 100o/o

2019114 RUPIKA SHARMA 22 20 91% 7 6 86%

20191i5 SAHIBA BEDI 22 22 100% 7 7 1 00%

100%
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20t9LL6 SAHIL GARG 22 22 100% 7 7 100%

2OL9LL7 SAISHA BANSAL 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o

20L9118 SANDEEP KAUR 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o

2019119 SANKALP KUMAR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

20L9L20 SARBJOT KAUR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

20L9L27 SATWINDER KAUR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

20L9L22 SAVI TAAK 22 22 100o/o 7 5 71o/o

20L9L23 SHARANJEET KAUR 22 22 100% 7 7 100o/o

222019L24 SHEENU 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

22 20 91o/o 620L9L25 SHIVAM GARG 7 86%

20L9L26 SHIVI SHARMA 22 21 95o/o 7 7 100o/o

20L9L27 SHREYA GARG 22 22 100o/o 7 7 100%

22 720L9128 SHREYA KAPOOR 22 100% 7 1O0o/o

860/020L9L29 SHREYA KHANNA 22 21 95o/o 7 6

22 21 95o/o 7 6 86%20L9130 SIDDHARTH KUMAR

SIMARJOT KAUR KOCHER 22 21 95o/o 7 7 100o/o2019131

20L9L32 SIMRAN 22 19 86% 7 7 100o/o

SMRITI MAHAJAN 22 21 95% 7 6 860/o2019133

22 20 91% 7 6 86%2019134 SONIA

22 19 860/o 7 5 71o/o2019135 SOURAV

22 22 100o/o 7 7 1 00%2019L36 SUBHAN CHAUDHARY

20t9L37 SUCHITA SINGH 22 16 73% 7 6 860/o

7 7 100%2019138 SUKHMANI SIDHU 22 22 10004

21 95o/o 7 6 860/o20L9L39 SUMANT 22

7 o 86Yo2019140 SUMEDH SHARMA 22 21 95o/o

22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o20L9L4tSUNIL SINGH BAINS

22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/o20t91^42 TANYA

22 21 9s% 7 7 100%20L9L43 TARANPREET SINGH

22 22 100o/o 7 7 100o/oTUSHAR SHARMA

22 21 95o/o 7 6 86%

2019L44

2019145 TUSHAR TAPERYAL

22 100% 7 7 1 00%TWIN KLE 2220L9L46

22 20 91o/o 7 7 100o/o2019t47 VAISHNAVI GOYAL

1O0o/o22 22 10}o/o 7 720L9L48 VANDHANA RANI

7 5 71o/o22 18 82%2019L49 VIPUL GARG

7 o 86Yo22 22 100%2019150 \TJKTA
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